Alaska Songbird p.o. box 80235 • Fairbanks, AK • 99708 • aksongbird.org Institute

## North for Science!

## Program Support Levels - Help us travel the Dalton Highway

The North for Science! Expedition seeks to fully immerse a group of seventh and eighth graders in an outdoor experience designed to engage them in many aspects of field science and research. They travel the Dalton Highway and camp in the central Brooks Range. They investigate the uniqueness of the subarctic and arctic ecosystems alongside scientists and education specialists. Contact with field research projects taking place in northern Alaska has the power to inspire their natural curiosity, motivating them to engage in science and continue their education with an eye towards the possibility of future science and/or land management careers. Although the number of students directly participating in each expedition is relatively small, the potential impact this immersion program has on their life is great.

Milepost 275 - Galbraith Lake: up to \$1,000 Milepost 245 - Atigun Pass: up to \$500 Milepost 175 - Coldfoot: up to \$250 Milepost 115 - Arctic Circle: up to \$100 Milepost 56 - Yukon River: up to \$50

## North for Science! Program Support

Your tax-deductible donation to the Alaska Songbird Institute for the North for Science! program is invaluable in helping sustain this unique science program opportunity.

- 1. Please indicate your support level below.
- 2. Fill out your name (or your company's name) and contact information.
- 3. Make your check payable to the <u>Alaska Songbird Institute</u>.
- 4. Sign and return this form along with your check to the Alaska Songbird Institute, P.O. Box 80235, Fairbanks, AK 99708

## Thank You!

Milepost 275 - Galbraith Lake: up to \$1,000
Milepost 245 - Atigun Pass: up to \$500
Milepost 175 - Coldfoot: up to \$250
Milepost 115 - Arctic Circle: up to \$100
Milepost 56 - Yukon River: up to \$50

Your Name or Company Name as you would like it to appear on our promotional information:

	IN THE THE REAL AND
Sponsor Contact Information (f	for receipt of tax deductible donation):
Individual or Company Name:	
Address:	
Email:	Phone:

The Alaska Songbird Institute is a local 503(c)(3) operating exclusively for charitable purposes.